D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Jul 20, 2017
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
LVCT20100S
LVCT 100A - 0.333 V output - solid core CT -
Ø=10 mm
Main
Range PowerLogic
Device short name LVCT
Product or component type Current transformer
Output voltage 0.333 V
Electrical connection Cable 1.8 m 600 V
Product destination BCPMCS
Range compatibility BCPMSCA
BCPMSCB
BCPMSCE
Accessory / separate part category Measurement accessory
Current transformer type A type closed toroid
[In] rated current 100 A
Network frequency 50/60 Hz
Complementary
Measurement accuracy +/- 0.5 % current range: 5...120 %
Environment
Climatic withstand Relative humidity 95 %
Ambient air temperature for operation -40...85 °C
Ambient air temperature for storage -50...105 °C
Width 33 mm
Depth 18 mm
Height 10 mm diameter
38 mm external